
Carlton Marshes
Cafe Menu

Birders Mug of Tea
Pot of Tea for 1
Pot of Tea for 2 
Speciality fruit tea
Dragon well green tea, Egyptian mint, sapphire earl
grey, Persian pomegranate, citrus chamomile, wild
encounter  
Chai tea latte

£2.25
£2.65
£5.00
£2.85

£3.24  

Filter coffee
Cappuccino
Latte 
Mocha 
Flat white
Americano
Espresso 
Iced coffee (syrup +85p)

£2.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£2.80
£2.50
£3.50 

Tea

Coffee

Tots 
Tots hot milk
Tots hot chocolate 
Tots deluxe hot chocolate 

£2.00
£2.30
£3.00



Hot Chocolate 

Extras 
Extra espresso shot
Syrup shot (vanilla, caramel or hazelnut) 
Orange oil (for hot chocolate) 

£0.60
£0.60
£0.50

Hot chocolate or white hot chocolate
Deluxe hot chocolate 
Dark Italian hot chocolate with whipped cream, mini
marshmallows, flake and a dusting of cocoa 

£3.25
£3.75 

Cold drinks
Apple or orange juice cartons
Cans

£0.75
From £1.50 



Cakes and treats 
Round cakes 
Daily selection with Gluten Free & Vegan options
available  
Traybakes
Daily selection with Gluten Free and Vegan options
available 
Fruit scone with butter 
Fruit scone with jam, clotted cream, and pot of tea
Cheese scone with butter 
Cheese scone with cream cheese and stokes onion
marmalade 
Pipers crips
Veggie straws (Gluten Free/Vegan) 
Confectionary
Borders biscuits 
Funtime raisins

£3.95

From £3.25

£2.95
£6.25
£2.95
£6.25

£1.20
£1.70
From £1.20
£1.00
£0.50

Hot and Cold Snacks
*Vegan and Gluten Free options available
Freshly cooked bacon roll with sauce sachet
With filter coffee or tea 
With premium coffee 
Black Dog Deli sausage roll 
Served with salad garnish and stokes red onion
marmalade 
Vegan roll
Served with salad garnish and stokes red onion
marmalade 

£4.95
£6.75
£7.50
£6.25

£6.25



Toasties
All served with salad garnish and crisps
Cheddar & Stokes red onion marmalade 
Brie & cranberry 
Ham & Cheddar

From £6.25

Jacket Potatoes From £6.85

All served with salad
Filling options:
Baked beans
cheese
Tuna Mayo 
Extra filling £1.20

Sandwiches
All served with salad garnish and crisps
Ham salad 
Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber 
Cheese & Stokes red onion marmalade 
Egg & cress 

£6.25

Kids  Meal Deal
Cheese or ham sandwich, pom bears, mini pack of
raisins & juice carton

£5.50


