Carlton Marshes Cafe Menu

Tea Birders Mug of Tea Pot of Tea for 1 Pot of Tea for 2 Speciality fruit tea Dragon well green tea, Egyptian mint, sapphire earl grey, Persian pomegranate, citrus chamomile, wild encounter	£2.25 £2.65 £5.00 £2.85
Chai tea latte	£3.24
Coffee Filter coffee Cappuccino Latte Mocha Flat white Americano Espresso Iced coffee (syrup +85p)	£2.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.50 £3.25 £2.80 £2.50 £3.50
Tots	
Tots hot milk	£2.00
Tots hot chocolate	£2.30
Tots deluxe hot chocolate	£3.00

Hot Chocolate

Hot chocolate or white hot chocolate	£3.25
Deluxe hot chocolate	£3.75
Dark Italian hot chocolate with whipped cream, mini	

Dark Italian hot chocolate with whipped cream, mini marshmallows, flake and a dusting of cocoa

Extras

Extra espresso shot	£0.60
Syrup shot (vanilla, caramel or hazelnut)	£0.60
Orange oil (for hot chocolate)	£0.50

Cold drinks

Apple or orange juice cartons	£0.75
Cans	From £1.50

Cal	kes	and	treats
Va.	VE2	allu	LIEGLS

marmalade

Vegan roll

Cakes and treats	
Round cakes	£3.95
Daily selection with Gluten Free & Vegan options	
available	
Traybakes	From £3.25
Daily selection with Gluten Free and Vegan options	
available	
Fruit scone with butter	£2.95
Fruit scone with jam, clotted cream, and pot of tea	£6.25
Cheese scone with butter	£2.95
Cheese scone with cream cheese and stokes onion	£6.25
marmalade	
Pipers crips	£1.20
Veggie straws (Gluten Free/Vegan)	£1.70
Confectionary	From £1.20
Borders biscuits	£1.00
Funtime raisins	£0.50
Hot and Cold Snacks	
*Vegan and Gluten Free options available	
Freshly cooked bacon roll with sauce sachet	£4.95
With filter coffee or tea	£6.75
With premium coffee	£7.50
Black Dog Deli sausage roll	£6.25
Served with salad garnish and stokes red onion	

£6.25

Served with salad garnish and stokes red onion marmalade

All served with salad garnish and crisps Cheddar & Stokes red onion marmalade Brie & cranberry Ham & Cheddar **Jacket Potatoes** From £6.85 All served with salad Filling options: Baked beans cheese Tuna Mayo Extra filling £1.20 £6.25 **Sandwiches** All served with salad garnish and crisps Ham salad Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber Cheese & Stokes red onion marmalade Egg & cress **Kids Meal Deal** £5.50 Cheese or ham sandwich, pom bears, mini pack of

From £6.25

Toasties

raisins & juice carton